
Agenda: 3 May

d.HOLIDAY 

2022
Conference

Life-enhancing renal care with Diaverum
Dimitris Moulavasilis
President & CEO, Diaverum

d.HOLIDAY - a love story
Michaela Blomstrand
Director Global Patient Experience & Community Affairs, Diaverum

d.HOLIDAY in Italy
Chiara Durio, Managing Director, Diaverum Italy
Massimo Fonto, d.HOLIDAY coordinator, Diaverum Italy

Holiday dialysis: Getting closer to patients
Prof. Loreto Gesualdo, University of Bari
Prof. Fransesco Pesce, University of Bari

Coffee break

Dialysis and travel: benefits and drawbacks
Antonio Tombas
Patient & President ADER

Panel discussion: The long-term effects of COVID on travelling 
haemodialysis patients – and how we can help
Chair: Kirsty Bashforth, Chief Business Officer, Diaverum

09.00-09.20

09.20-09.40

09.40-10.10

10.10-10.40

10.40-11.00	

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.15

*All times in CET
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d.HOLIDAY 
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Conference

12.15-13.15

13.15-13.30

13.30-14.45

14.45-15.00 

15.00

17.00

20.00

Lunch break (1 hour)

Travel while on a transplant list
Dr. Fernando Macário
Chief Medical Officer, Diaverum

Creative workshop (everyone)
•	 All you need to know when travelling as a haemodialysis patient
•	 What a clinic care team needs to know to better support travelling 

haemodialysis patients

		  Conference ends for virtual participants

Break: Bus to clinic

Clinic visit: Diaverum Rene di Roma

City walk through Rome (optional)

Dinner

*All times in CET


